
Arkansas-Little Rock (5-13, 0-8 SBC) -vs- FIU (15-2, 7-0)
01/25/01 at Miami, Fla.

 
 

 
 
Arkansas-Little Rock 67

FIU 80

Date: 01/25/01
Time: 7:00 PM
Attendance: 585
Site: Miami, Fla.
Referees: Nan Sisk; Tony Brown; Bill Young

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Arkansas-Little Rock 40 27 67
FIU 27 53 80

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Haris, Muci * 40 8-18 5-10 3-3 0-1 1 2 6 8 0 0 24
45 Drennon, Scealita * 24 3-8 0-0 2-2 3-2 5 4 0 1 0 1 8
15 SARTI, Roberta * 20 4-7 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 4 0 1 1 0 8
04 Huskey, Mandi * 33 1-6 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 2 4 1 0 0 3
30 STRONG, Shemeka * 30 1-9 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 2 0 0 0 1 2
00 BROOKS, Eplunus 22 4-5 0-0 5-9 3-1 4 2 0 1 1 1 13
23 CASH, Alicia 14 3-7 1-2 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 2 0 0 7
10 Sweat, Maleka 17 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 4 0 0 0 2 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-61 7-15 12-16 14-17 31 22 11 15 2 5 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-61   39.3 % 7-15   46.7 % 12-16   75.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
45 Vrancheva, Ivelina * 40 4-11 2-8 7-9 1-1 2 2 10 6 0 2 17
12 Slavcheva, Gergana * 39 4-21 3-12 6-6 6-2 8 4 2 5 1 1 17
20 Heller, Anita * 36 5-8 0-0 7-8 1-4 5 2 4 1 0 3 17
42 Cotton, Cormisha * 30 8-11 0-0 0-1 3-11 14 3 0 1 5 0 16
55 Moody, Cheryl * 38 5-9 0-0 1-1 7-2 9 4 0 0 0 1 11
24 Shoemate, DeCole 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2
21 Mesa, Silvia 9 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0
50 Roxborough, Karen 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
34 Perostiyska, Vera 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
05 Boz, Deniz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-63 5-20 21-25 21-27 48 17 16 16 6 7 80

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 27-63   42.9 % 5-20   25.0 % 21-25   84.0 %

Technical Fouls: (1) Boz,
Deniz Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Arkansas-Little Rock 40

FIU 27

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Haris, Muci 40 8-18 5-10 3-3 0-1 1 2 6 8 0 0 24
45 Drennon, Scealita 24 3-8 0-0 2-2 3-2 5 4 0 1 0 1 8
15 SARTI, Roberta 20 4-7 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 4 0 1 1 0 8
4 Huskey, Mandi 33 1-6 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 2 4 1 0 0 3
30 STRONG, Shemeka 30 1-9 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 2 0 0 0 1 2
0 BROOKS, Eplunus 22 4-5 0-0 5-9 3-1 4 2 0 1 1 1 13
23 CASH, Alicia 14 3-7 1-2 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 2 0 0 7
10 Sweat, Maleka 17 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 4 0 0 0 2 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-61 7-15 12-16 14-17 31 22 11 15 2 5 67
39.3 % 46.7 % 75.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
45 Vrancheva, Ivelina 40 4-11 2-8 7-9 1-1 2 2 10 6 0 2 17
12 Slavcheva, Gergana 39 4-21 3-12 6-6 6-2 8 4 2 5 1 1 17
20 Heller, Anita 36 5-8 0-0 7-8 1-4 5 2 4 1 0 3 17
42 Cotton, Cormisha 30 8-11 0-0 0-1 3-11 14 3 0 1 5 0 16
55 Moody, Cheryl 38 5-9 0-0 1-1 7-2 9 4 0 0 0 1 11
24 Shoemate, DeCole 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2
21 Mesa, Silvia 9 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0
50 Roxborough, Karen 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
34 Perostiyska, Vera 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Boz, Deniz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 27-63 5-20 21-25 21-27 48 17 16 16 6 7 80
42.9 % 25.0 % 84.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Arkansas-Little Rock 27

FIU 53

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Haris, Muci 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Drennon, Scealita 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 SARTI, Roberta 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Huskey, Mandi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 STRONG, Shemeka 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 BROOKS, Eplunus 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 CASH, Alicia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Sweat, Maleka 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
45 Vrancheva, Ivelina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Slavcheva, Gergana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Heller, Anita 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Cotton, Cormisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Moody, Cheryl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Shoemate, DeCole 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Mesa, Silvia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Roxborough, Karen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Perostiyska, Vera 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Boz, Deniz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


